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Academics
Schools & Colleges
College of Arts, Humanities, Theology, and Sciences (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/college-arts-humanities-theology-sciences/)

College of Education and Behavioral Sciences (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/college-education-behavioral-sciences/)

College of Nursing and Health Sciences (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/college-nursing-health-sciences/)

School of Business and Management (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/school-business-management/)

Azusa Pacific Seminary (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/office-provost/seminary/)

Other Programs & Related Information
Office of the Provost (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/office-provost/)

General Education (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/general-education/)

Sunsetted Programs (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/sunsetted-programs/)

Faculty At Large (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/faculty-at-large/)

Faculty Development (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/faculty-development/)

Average Time to Completion by Degree
Time to Completion (http://catalog.apu.edu/academics/time-to-completion/)
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